
SHELBY COUNTY

FAYETTE COUNTY
P
int Creek

PolecatC
re
e
k

P
olecat C

reek

M
itc
he
ll C

reek

Section
C
reek

S
ect ion

C
reek P

olecat Creek

Be
ck

s
Cr
ee
k H

ER
R

IC
K

R
D

BR
O

AD
W

AY
 S

T

EA
ST

ST

M
YE

R
S 

AV
E

SOUTH ST

BO
LT

 A
VE

NORTH ST

BU
R

R
IS

 A
VE

MAIN ST

AU
ST

IN
 S

T

N FIRST ST

HENDERSON ST

12
00

 E

125 N

0 N

300 N 300 N

225N

SL
O

AN
 S

T

N THIRD ST

3295N

SU
TT

O
N

 A
VE

80
0 

E

50 N

10
80

 E

D
EP

EW
 A

VE

87
5 

E

N SECOND ST

74
0E

60
0E

70
0 

E

150 N

125 N

90
0 

E

225N

10
75

 E

100 N

300 N

200 N

150 N

60
0 

E

97
5 

E

75
0 

E

80
0 

E

100 N

100 N

225 N

75
0 

E

1100 E

11
00

 E

10
50

 E

97
5 

E

70
0 

E

HERRICK

")15

")15

")15

")14 ")14 ")14

3136
35

34
33

32
36

31

6
1

2
3

4

5
1

6

7
12

11
10

9
8

7
12

18
1314

15

16

17

18
13

19
24

23
22

21
20

1924

95
6,

00
0

95
5,

00
0

95
4,

00
0

95
3,

00
0

95
2,

00
0

95
1,

00
0

95
0,

00
0

94
9,

00
0

94
8,

00
0

94
7,

00
0

94
6,

00
0

94
5,

00
0

94
4,

00
0

94
3,

00
0

94
2,

00
0

94
1,

00
0

94
0,

00
0

93
9,

00
0

93
8,

00
0

93
7,

00
0

93
6,

00
0

93
5,

00
0

93
4,

00
0

93
3,

00
0

93
2,

00
0

93
1,

00
0

93
0,

00
0

92
9,

00
0

92
8,

00
0

92
7,

00
0

92
6,

00
0

92
5,

00
0

92
4,

00
0

92
3,

00
0

92
2,

00
0

92
1,

00
0

95
6,

00
0

95
5,

00
0

95
4,

00
0

95
3,

00
0

95
2,

00
0

95
1,

00
0

95
0,

00
0

94
9,

00
0

94
8,

00
0

94
7,

00
0

94
6,

00
0

94
5,

00
0

94
4,

00
0

94
3,

00
0

94
2,

00
0

94
1,

00
0

94
0,

00
0

93
9,

00
0

93
8,

00
0

93
7,

00
0

93
6,

00
0

93
5,

00
0

93
4,

00
0

93
3,

00
0

93
2,

00
0

93
1,

00
0

93
0,

00
0

92
9,

00
0

92
8,

00
0

92
7,

00
0

92
6,

00
0

92
5,

00
0

92
4,

00
0

92
3,

00
0

92
2,

00
0

92
1,

00
0

2,652,0002,651,0002,650,0002,649,0002,648,0002,647,0002,646,0002,645,0002,644,0002,643,0002,642,0002,641,0002,640,0002,639,0002,638,0002,637,0002,636,0002,635,0002,634,0002,633,0002,632,0002,631,0002,630,0002,629,0002,628,0002,627,0002,626,0002,625,0002,624,0002,623,0002,622,0002,621,0002,620,0002,619,0002,618,000

2,652,0002,651,0002,650,0002,649,0002,648,0002,647,0002,646,0002,645,0002,644,0002,643,0002,642,0002,641,0002,640,0002,639,0002,638,0002,637,0002,636,0002,635,0002,634,0002,633,0002,632,0002,631,0002,630,0002,629,0002,628,0002,627,0002,626,0002,625,0002,624,0002,623,0002,622,0002,621,0002,620,0002,619,0002,618,000

LAKEWOOD TWP

RAMSEY TWP

LOUDON TWP

HERRICK TWP

CARSON TWP

COLD
SPRING TWP

DRY POINT TWP

OCONEE TWP

BOWLING
GREEN TWP

GENERAL HIGHWAY MAP

  Herrick Township
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